For information call 800-444-764426
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
©1995-2014 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
SCM5B392
Matched-Pair Servo/Motor Controller Modules
Description
The SCM5B392 servo/motor controller module set is designed to solve the
problem of extending a servo or motor controller signal a long distance with

Module                                                   (Input)                                (Output)
Model Input Range Output Range    Interface
Ordering Information (for module pairs)
SCM5B392-0111 0V to +5V 4mA to 20mA 0V to +5V
SCM5B392-0212 –5V to +5V 4mA to 20mA –5V to +5V
SCM5B392-0313 0V to +10V 4mA to 20mA 0V to +10V
SCM5B392-0414 –10V to +10V 4mA to 20mA –10V to +10V
Model Input Range Bandwidth    Output Range
Ordering Information (for single modules)
SCM5B392-01 0V to +5V 4mA to 20mA 1kHz
SCM5B392-02 –5V to +5V 4mA to 20mA 1kHz
SCM5B392-03 0V to +10V 4mA to 20mA 1kHz
SCM5B392-04 –10V to +10V 4mA to 20mA 1kHz
SCM5B392-11 4mA to 20mA 0V to +5V 1kHz
SCM5B392-12 4mA to 20mA –5V to +5V 1kHz
SCM5B392-13 4mA to 20mA 0V to +10V 1kHz
SCM5B392-14 4mA to 20mA –10V to +10V 1kHz
NOTES:
❇ Contact factory or your local Dataforth sales office for maximum values.
* Same as -01, -02, -03, -04 modules.